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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 2 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
23/11/19 - 10:09 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 PK Orka Budva 23.69 625
2. GARGOVIC, Ado 98 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 24.53 563
3. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar 00 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 24.72 550
4. SUKA, Nikola 00 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 24.86 541
5. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 25.60 495
6. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 26.51 446
7. KANDIC, Antonije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 26.63 440
8. DIMIC, Ognjen 98 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 26.90 427
9. VUJADINOVIĆ, Vladimir 99 PVK Nikšić 27.35 406

10. GRBIC, Djordje 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 27.42 403
11. TADIC, Ilija 99 PK OSI Talas Budva 27.59 395
12. SVITLICA, Danilo 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 27.93 381
13. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 28.36 364
14. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 28.43 361
15. JOVETIC, Petar 06 Verde Podgorica 28.79 348
16. SIMOVIC, Petar 05 Verde Podgorica 29.04 339
17. ROVCANIN, Vuk 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 29.40 327
18. ZEC, Lazar 02 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 30.72 286
19. RADOVIC, Simo 01 PVK Butterfly Niksic 30.94 280
20. TABAS, Nemanja 02 Stari Grad, BU 31.23 273
21. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 32.17 249
22. JOVOVIC, Bogdan 06 Verde Podgorica 32.19 249
23. KRIVOKAPIC, Aleksandar 02 PVK Butterfly Niksic 32.23 248
24. BURIC, Balsa 04 Verde Podgorica 32.28 247
25. ANDRIC, Viktor 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 32.29 247
26. JAKSIC, Relja 05 PVK Butterfly Niksic 32.40 244
27. ABRAMOVIC, Andrej 06 Stari Grad, BU 32.70 237
28. ZIVANOVIC, Dimitrije 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 33.68 217
29. GLOBAREVIC, Andrija 05 Verde Podgorica 33.95 212
30. VUKASINOVIC, Pavle 06 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 34.50 202
31. ADROVIC, Danijel 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.55 201
32. RADULOVIC, Andrija 07 PVK Nikšić 35.23 190
33. KOMNENOVIC, Luka 07 PVK Nikšić 36.47 171
34. ACIMOVIC, Matija 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 37.39 159
35. POPOVIC, Jovan 08 PVK Nikšić 37.43 158
36. KRIVOKAPIC, Danijel 04 PVK Butterfly Niksic 37.97 151
37. VUJACIC, Vuk 08 PVK Nikšić 38.41 146
38. IVANOVIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 39.02 139
39. BURIC, Bane 06 Verde Podgorica 40.51 125
40. RATKOVIC, Balsa 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.66 123
41. NIKOLIC, Matija 08 PVK Butterfly Niksic 41.32 117
42. NIKOLIC, Andrej 08 Stari Grad, BU 41.95 112
43. DJUROVIC, Andrija 07 PK OSI Talas Budva 48.30 73

DSQ TODOROVIC, Radisav 01 PVK Butterfly Niksic
DSQ IVANOVIC, Matija 07 Stari Grad, BU
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 2, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free

17 - 18 godina

1. KANDIC, Antonije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 26.63 440
2. ZEC, Lazar 02 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 30.72 286
3. RADOVIC, Simo 01 PVK Butterfly Niksic 30.94 280
4. TABAS, Nemanja 02 Stari Grad, BU 31.23 273
5. KRIVOKAPIC, Aleksandar 02 PVK Butterfly Niksic 32.23 248

DSQ TODOROVIC, Radisav 01 PVK Butterfly Niksic

15 - 16 godina

1. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 25.60 495
2. GRBIC, Djordje 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 27.42 403
3. SVITLICA, Danilo 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 27.93 381
4. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 28.43 361
5. ROVCANIN, Vuk 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 29.40 327
6. BURIC, Balsa 04 Verde Podgorica 32.28 247
7. KRIVOKAPIC, Danijel 04 PVK Butterfly Niksic 37.97 151

13 - 14 godina

1. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 26.51 446
2. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 28.36 364
3. JOVETIC, Petar 06 Verde Podgorica 28.79 348
4. SIMOVIC, Petar 05 Verde Podgorica 29.04 339
5. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 32.17 249
6. JOVOVIC, Bogdan 06 Verde Podgorica 32.19 249
7. JAKSIC, Relja 05 PVK Butterfly Niksic 32.40 244
8. ABRAMOVIC, Andrej 06 Stari Grad, BU 32.70 237
9. GLOBAREVIC, Andrija 05 Verde Podgorica 33.95 212

10. VUKASINOVIC, Pavle 06 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 34.50 202
11. BURIC, Bane 06 Verde Podgorica 40.51 125

11 - 12 godina

1. ANDRIC, Viktor 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 32.29 247
2. ZIVANOVIC, Dimitrije 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 33.68 217
3. RADULOVIC, Andrija 07 PVK Nikšić 35.23 190
4. KOMNENOVIC, Luka 07 PVK Nikšić 36.47 171
5. ACIMOVIC, Matija 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 37.39 159
6. POPOVIC, Jovan 08 PVK Nikšić 37.43 158
7. VUJACIC, Vuk 08 PVK Nikšić 38.41 146
8. IVANOVIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 39.02 139
9. RATKOVIC, Balsa 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.66 123

10. NIKOLIC, Matija 08 PVK Butterfly Niksic 41.32 117
11. NIKOLIC, Andrej 08 Stari Grad, BU 41.95 112
12. DJUROVIC, Andrija 07 PK OSI Talas Budva 48.30 73

DSQ IVANOVIC, Matija 07 Stari Grad, BU


